Tunable ALL-IN-ONE PRO Solar Area Light
YEAR
STANDARD
WARRANTY
FEATURES
• All-in-One Design eliminates need for additional hardware
• Brushed Aluminum finish
• Wide lighting distribution

email Customer Service at LEDCustService@dascom.com.
IP66
ORDERING GUIDE
IP65
CONSTRUCTION
The All-in-One Pro Solar Area Light is made with an Aluminum
Alloy housing with a Brushed Aluminum finish. Paired with a
Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery, an integrated Solar Panel,
and a slipfitter mount, this unit is installation ready out of the
box.
WATTAGE
BEAM ANGLE
CCT
FINISH
VOLTAGECRI
7 ≥70020P
030P
20W
30W
ALM ALUMINUM L 12-24V DC
SERIES
SR-2 50 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
060P 60W
T1¹ TYPE I
T2¹ TYPE II
T3 TYPE III
T4¹ TYPE IV
¹ Beam Angle T1, T2, and T4 require a minimum order quantity of 50 units.
² Wall Mount available for 20W model only.
- SLIPFITTER
MOUNTING
WM² WALL MOUNT
REV: 24 0101 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
®
©2024  |  SONARAY LED LIGHTING HEADQUARTERS  |  34 LAKEVIEW COURT VERONA, VA 24482 USA  |  OFFICE 844.202.5606  |  FAX 540.242.7221
Wall Mount to install All in One Pro unit to any wall.
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATION VALUE
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 20 / 30 / 60
Lumens Delivered (lm) 3,230 - 12,900
Efficacy (lm/W) 162 - 215
CRI ≥70
Color Temperature (K) 3000 / 4000 / 5000
Full Charge Duration (hr) 8
Lighting Output Duration (hr) 15
OPTICS
Input Voltage 12-24V
Dimming Non-dimmable
Photocell Sensor Yes, integrated in Solar Panel
Motion Sensor Yes, 40-50ft range
OPTICS
Beam Angle TYPE I, II, III, and IV optional
Glare Shield No
INSTALLATION
Standard Mount 3” ID Slipfitter for Pole Mount
Optional Mount Wall Arm Mount for 20W model
Tilt 95°+ Vertically
CERTIFICATIONS
IP 65
Environment Outdoor / Wet
Charging Operating Temp. -20°C ~ +45°C / -4°F ~ +113°F
Discharging Operating Temp. -20°C ~ +60°C / -4°F ~ +140°F
Warranty Battery: 3 year
Lighting Unit: 5 year
BATTERY
SPECIFICATION SR-2020P SR-2030P SR-2060P
BATTERY
TYPE Lithium Iron Phosphate